  241 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
  Part number
241Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
High load capacity KBSUU
KBSUUG
ØD
ØD1
L

stainless steel
ØD L B W D1
Dynamic
C (N)
Static
Co (N)dr
Price
each
1 to 4
Loads
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
For hostile
environments
Stock*
 With stainless steel track
KBS-12-UU 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 72,38 F
KBS-16-UU 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 87,58 F
KBS-20-UU 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 99,26 F
KBS-25-UU 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 - 140,15 F
KBS-30-UU 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 181,03 F
KBS-40-UU 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 292,06 F
KBS-50-UU 50 75 100 77,6 2,65 72,00 3820 7940 - 408,87 F
 With polyamide track
KBS-12-UUG 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 49,04 F
KBS-16-UUG 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 58,36 F
KBS-20-UUG 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 75,88 F
KBS-25-UUG 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 4 102,78 F
KBS-30-UUG 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 140,15 F
KBS-40-UUG 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 216,10 F
KBS-50-UUG 50 75 100 77,6 2,65 72,00 3820 7940 - 315,41 F
0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011